	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TTEZNH10PIDCX
	TTEZNH10PIDCX (Switchcraft Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            TTEZNH10PIDCX
		    Manufacturer:
            Switchcraft Inc.
		    Description:
            PATCHBAY 1 RACK JACK HARNESS IDC
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Patchbay, Jack Panels
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1,595.00000 (This price is for reference only)
		 TTEZNH10PIDCX datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TTEZNH10PIDCX  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
X-80 PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 25MM PC MNT
BK-5010 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  RETAINER I-BUTTONS BATTERY
23001004 Schroff  BACKPLANE 4SLOT 3U VME J1
SR331 Tripp Lite  KIT BOLTDOWN FOR 25/42/47U RACKS
050R50-127B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 50POS 0.5MM 5"
0982670944 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 51 TYPE D 25POS
6A22-A0441-029.0-0 3M  QSFP-QSFP QDR 4CH LSZH OM2+ 29M
A3AAH-4006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC40H/AE40G/ASC40H
2106378-1 TE Connectivity  SSL PLUG CABLE ASSEMBLY
6457 BK001 Alpha Wire  CABLE RS-485 4PAIR 22AWG 1000'
M13130 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 37PR 22AWG SLT 500'
5409/19 SL001 Alpha Wire  5409/19 SLATE 1000 FT
R184FPL1.41.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 4C SOLID BC .010" PVC
WSLT-3.5-2-1-01 Essentra Components  WIRE SADDLE-LOCKING
SNP4GHS0M4 HellermannTyton  SNAPPER HOSE CLAMP BLACK
FCM1.2-A-T14 Panduit Corp  CABLE MOUNT ADH
5765954007 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
FP301-3/4-48"-CLEAR-HDR-12 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 3/4-48" CLEAR
T29-20130-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
229D-1-22663-12 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F72R-P7T1-A20Q-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
TA45-ABDBL080C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 240VAC 60VDC
HVA-1 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HIGH VOLTAGE
02540003Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V 10A CHASSIS
BK/S-8102-3-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
0449005.MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V TIME-LAG 5A SMD
46211600000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE NANO2 UMF 250V 1.6A SMD
3402.0020.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 8A 63V FAST-ACT SMD T/R
0224.125DRT2W Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .125A 250V FAST AXL 2AG T/R
MDL-1/100-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/100A 250V T-LAG MDL
30R110UU Littelfuse Inc  PTC 1.10A 30V RESETTABLE KINK
LT4356IMS-3#PBF Linear Technology  IC SURGE STOPPER W/LATCH 10MSOP
TV06B221JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 220VWM 356VC SMB
TV15C200JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMC
SMAJ54E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 54VWM 96.3VC SMAJ
MXLSMCG6.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO215AB
30KPA71E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 71VWM P600
P2604UARP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC 4CHP 220/440V 150A MS-013
P2300ECMCRP1 Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC MC BI 190V 400A TO-92
ERZ-V07D241 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 216V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
	TTEZNH10PIDCX  keywords
	    	TTEZNH10PIDCX
	TTEZNH10PIDCX  Switchcraft Inc.
	TTEZNH10PIDCX  pdf
	TTEZNH10PIDCX  datasheet
	TTEZNH10PIDCX  price
	TTEZNH10PIDCX  distributor
	electronic components TTEZNH10PIDCX
	TTEZNH10PIDCX  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	TTEZNH10PIDCX  Patchbay, Jack Panels
	TTEZNH10PIDCX  PATCHBAY 1 RACK JACK HARNESS IDC
	TTEZNH10PIDCX
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .